
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
AD VALOREM TAXES
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$355.47

Rate: 4.75%

Rate: 4.75%

Bidder #4662

Bidder #4662

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

Face: $405.44

Face: $405.44

Mosquito Control

$25.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  Coastal

General County

SWFWMD Coastal

  Health Dept.

02/14/2008

  General Fund

  General

2006  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2006  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

20,300
20,300

0000

0000

20,300

25.00

0.1085
0.3333

0.4810
5.3681

1.8000

Paid

5.0140

0.8541
0.6530

Cert #4729

Cert #4729

If Received By

If Received By

0.1200

Feb 29, 2008

Feb 29, 2008

20,300
20,300
20,300

20,300
20,300
20,300
20,300

20,300
20,300

017-07-00000456

25.00

$431.96

4.16
8.57

18.68

0.4220
0.2050

HOMESTEAD ($25,000)

0.9200

RAINES DWYANE L & CHERYL ANN
PO BOX 124
INVERNESS, FL    344510124

RAINES DWYANE L & CHERYL ANN
PO BOX 124
INVERNESS, FL    344510124

067   Solid Waste MSBU

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR
WIRE.

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE.

1901472

1901472

25,000
25,000

16.2790

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 1 15 LOT 42

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG
1 15 LOT 42

101.78

Receipt #

36.54
13.26
17.34
6.77
2.20

108.97
9.76

25,000
2.44

45,300
45,300

25,000

45,300
25,000

45,300
25,000

45,300

45,300
45,300 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

45,300

$330.47

45,300
45,300

45,300
45,300




