ACCOUNTNUM	DR MBER F	NOTICE SCROWCD MILLAGE		AXES AND NON-AD	VALOREM ASSE	SSMENTS
1901472		0000				
AINES DWYANE L &	CHERYL ANN	06171 W PATRIOT				
O BOX 124						
NVERNESS, FL 34451	10124	HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 1 15 LOT 42 Scan to pay				42
			Exemptions:			
			HOMESTEAD (\$25,000)			
AY DELINQUENT TAX CASHIER'S CHECK, MO		■#BNRQEEDDA R				
VIRE	JNEI ORDER O	MAILING ADDRESS: 2	210 N. APOPKA AVE	SUITE 100. INVERNES	SS. FL 34450-4298	(352)341-6500
		AD VALO	REM TAXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY		ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
General County		VALUE	AMOUNT	AMOONT	NAIL	
Fire District		45,300	25,000	20,300	0.4810	9.76
General Fund		45,300	25,000	20,300	5.3681	108.97
Health Dept. Library		45,300 45,300	25,000 25,000	20,300 20,300	0.1085 0.3333	2.20
Library Transportation Trust		45,300	25,000	20,300	0.3555	6.77 17.34
chools Discretionary		45,300	25,000	20,300	0.6530	13.26
chools Capital Outlay		45,300	25,000	20,300	1.8000	36.54
chools Local Req'd Effort		45,300	25,000	20,300 20,300	5.0140	101.78
Iosquito Control Iospital		45,300 45,300	25,000 25,000	20,300	0.1200 0.9200	2.44 18.68
WFWMD Coastal		,	,		0.7200	10.00
Coastal		45,300	25,000	20,300 20,300	0.2050	4.16
General		45,300	25,000	20,300	0.4220	8.57
				TOTAL	16.2790	\$330.47
		NON-AD VALORE	M ASSESSMENTS	;		
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU			RATE 25.00			AMOUNT 25.00
			25.00			23.00
57 Sond Waste MDDU						
5, Sond Haste HISDU						
			NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS	Soo rovor	\$25.00
COMBINED TAXES AND A	ASSESSMENTS	\$355.47	NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		\$25.00 se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND	ASSESSMENTS		NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		se side for
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C		If Received By	1	MASSESSMENTS		se side for
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C	Cert #4729		Feb 29, 2008	MASSESSMENTS		se side for
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C	Cert #4729	If Received By Please Pay	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00			se side for
COMBINED TAXES AND A Face: \$405.44 C Rate: 4.75% B	Gert #4729 Bidder #4662 F.C.	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate	important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND /Face: \$405.44CRate: 4.75%BJANICE A. WARREN, C. FJANICE A. WARREN, C. F	Gert #4729 Bidder #4662 F.C. TOR	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa NOTICE C	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA		important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C Rate: 4.75% B VANICE A. WARREN,C.I VANICE A. WARREN,C.I COUNTY TAX COLLECT ACCOUNT NUME	F.C. Bidder #4662 F.C. BER E	If Received By Please Pay 2006 P NOTICE C	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA	Certificate	important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND /Face: \$405.44CRate: 4.75%BJANICE A. WARREN, C. FJANICE A. WARREN, C. F	F.C. Bidder #4662 F.C. BER E	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa NOTICE C	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA	Certificate	important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND A Face: \$405.44 C Rate: 4.75% B ANICE A. WARREN,C.I ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECT ACCOUNT NUME 1901472	Gert #4729 Bidder #4662 F.C. TOR BER E	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA	Certificate	important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C Rate: 4.75% B VANICE A. WARREN, C.I DANICE A. WARREN, C.I BANA COUNTY TAX COLLECT ACCOUNT NUME 1901472 RAINES DWYANE L &	Gert #4729 Bidder #4662 F.C. TOR BER E	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA	Certificate	important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C Rate: 4.75% B JANICE A. WARREN,C.I ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECT ACCOUNT NUME 1901472 RAINES DWYANE L & PO BOX 124	Gert #4729 Bidder #4662 F.C. JOR BER E & CHERYL ANN	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA	Certificate XES AND NON-AD 06171 W		se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C Rate: 4.75% B VANICE A. WARREN, C.I DANICE A. WARREN, C.I BANA COUNTY TAX COLLECT ACCOUNT NUME 1901472 RAINES DWYANE L &	Gert #4729 Bidder #4662 F.C. JOR BER E & CHERYL ANN	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA	Certificate XES AND NON-AD 06171 W	IMPORTANT	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES AND / Face: \$405.44 C Rate: 4.75% B JANICE A. WARREN,C.I ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECT ACCOUNT NUME 1901472 RAINES DWYANE L & PO BOX 124	Gert #4729 Bidder #4662 F.C. JOR BER E & CHERYL ANN	If Received By Please Pay 2006 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax DF AD VALOREM TA	Certificate XES AND NON-AD 06171 W HERITAC	IMPORTANT	se side for information.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

Face: \$405.44	Cert #4729	If Received By	Feb 29, 2008					
Rate: 4.75%	Bidder #4662	Please Pay	\$0.00					

DO NOT WRITE ON BOTTOM PORTION